City of Demopolis

Dempolis City Hall

Building Department

Police Department (non-emergencies)
City Court

Fire Department (non-emergencies)
Waste Management

Water Department

Street Department

Chamber of Commerce

334-289-0577
334-289-0577
334-289-3073
334-289-5933
334-289-1212
334-295-8800
334-289-2238
334-289-3879
334-289-0270



