## City of Demopolis

<b>Dempolis City Hall</b>	334-289-0577
<b>Building Department</b>	334-289-0577
<b>Police Department (non-emergencies)</b>	334-289-3073
City Court	334-289-5933
Fire Department (non-emergencies)	334-289-1212
Waste Management	334-295-8800
Water Department	334-289-2238
Street Department	334-289-3879
<b>Chamber of Commerce</b>	334-289-0270